As a traveling trainer, I would sit at their desks and take notes. 
Let me tell you this, top recruiters are masters of multi-tasking. And for them, this business is a 
whole lot of fun! 

Quarterly Format 

My planners are based on a three-month period – thirteen (13) weeks. Each planner has one 
hundred and thirty-two (132) pages – or enough for two pages (four sides) per day for the 64-66 
workdays in each quarter. As a client, Ben will receive four (4) planners each year. 

I have constructed my planner so that ninety-four (94) calls per day are possible. My 
recommendation, however, is to pre-plan about 6-10 calls in each “hour” block to allow yourself